RAEGES| IR E SRR F/B.ward Remote Control
2 R TR - RESIPEENTIEE D,&F/B.ward Remote Control

SW.E R Single Arm type
TW EEEE Twin Arm type

1300,1500,1800: £ F77#2 Vertical Stroke
UNBSEEFIIREZERSE)  Servo Motor Traverse type

254514 SERIES

= FETE(#) - BiE - SR (Ya) DUESHEE AR
- PERITE R R T ERIRF A SRR E (L 2 9% » A nTHEE RIS E R & 2 2 -
- R : it/ 5 | A E AR Eh AR 2R ¢ FRERINGHE/ S | B i Eh g o
Remote vertical and kick stroke adjustment, Designated menas remote control.
- Wire controller is to ensure operator's safety and reduce operating time.
- R : Forward/Backward. 2R : Descend and Forward/Backward.
= BT - FBREEE
Traverse out mechanism
- Servo-drive , accurate and adjustable stopping point ping point
- Bearing linear guide system, more stable and durable.

= ERITH
- BHREBRALELE - KT ~ LB WEHERE - BHIENESEE -
- ZAUKH AT IER EHRE BB BT ~ WA ~ Wl ke -
Position Control
- Molded parts with artistic appearance more accurate and smooth movement

- It can be operated with front or rear side. Furthermore, it can be used with Autocutting, Air Blow, lubricant spraying
and more external functions.

= B FREHRR
- PEHIAR B AR - $850 ] ~ SlEETR ~ thISUE R RUR R BCE R AR ECE ThEE -
- BRI BGHER NI 0 755 5B (SP1) BeRBE (EUROMAPL 2) SR HE o
Handy programmable Controll System

- Modulus memory, light weight, error displsy, Chinese & English display, multi-position drop setting.
- Interface for injection machine meets EUROMAP12 and SPI standard.
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Dimensions in the parentheses are for 1500/2000 model.

—
|440¢560[\_ s-g18¢s20)

480¢600)

)R R~T41500/2000

48K — (SPECIFICATION) :

|

Full length
BER

UNBS -Series

710¢3910,1060>

B (mm)

UNB-1300

UNB-1500

UNB-1800

UNB-2000

SWw | TwW

sSw | 1w

SWw_ | 1w

SW

450~750

650~1000

850~1600

1800~2200

2970

3470

3970

4300

Full width
BEE

2240

2620

2620

3000

Height of main arm

B e

1880

1980

2130

2250

Height of sub arm
EliE e

1970

2070

2220

Max.radius of product

AR PR

o560

Min.distance bw 2 arms
FEIE /) \EEE (min)

330

Stand-by of main arm
TFEREBAE

163

I|o|mMm mM|o|O|@| >

Stand-by of sub arm
BIEFRAIE

—

- 250

- 220

- 230

distance bw main arm to base
FEE EREATE (min)

330 242

330 242

330 542

330

distance bw sub arm to base
I % & (min)

- 240

- 240

- 240

Max for.Pos.of main arm

FERAEENE (max.)

1320

1520

1710

Height of Contro Box
R

1320

Control box to main arm center

R E L

950

Traverse stroke

1800

2200

2700

3150

CIX|<|W|AR|c

BT
Height of Base
ERER

452

Ym

Strip stroke of main arm

FEHTETE

430

650

800

Ys

Strip stroke of sub arm
BIERGETE

300

Zm

Up/down stroke of main arm
FETETE

1300

1500

1800

2000

Zs

Up/down stroke of sub arm
B TRETIE

- 1300

- 1500

- 1800

Approximate Maximum Payload (Kg)
RAFHEE

12(518R)

(9 H¢ MORE L EROBERA

& / TEL:+886-3-381-1613

Elﬂﬁﬁi%:ﬁﬁ | TEL:+886-3-452-5234
b2 ER / TEL:+886-2-2987-8039
EIEEEER / TEL:+86-13913278278
B FEAR / TEL:+86-769-2231-9408

FAX:+886-3-381-8559
FAX:+886-3-452-2982
FAX:+886-2-2985-1781
FAX:+86-512--5733-4483
FAX:+86-769-2231-9439

http://www.hi-more.com

2% 18088R
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